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SKU: GGB663C

Number

OCoOoON~NOOUTDE WN

Code

27291100
40000000
22296900
31288600
32327600
40000000
38877100
35876100
32188200
22189200
0K000027
0K000028
36782200
36782000
31782800
30684100
31952300

Quantity

RFRE R NR R RER R R

Description

PILOT LIGHT HORIZONTAL

NOZZLE

SPARK PLUG

THERMOCOUPLE 400mm

NOZZLE HOLDER

NOZZLE

CONTROL BUTTON PAG66 PIN 8x6.5 A 180°
CONTROL BUTTON RED FOR PIN 8X6,5 A 180°
PIEZO IGNITION

CABLE PIEZO IGNITION, = 600
THERMOSTAT TAP KIT PEL25ST 350°C
GAS TAP KIT PEL21S

BURNER 8 KW

BURNER 4 KW

BY-PASS @60 FOR TAP PEL25ST

FEET

MARKING 8-STEP CONTROL BUTTON. + PILOT LI






